
Palms
Village Resort

Bagot           Road

D
ick

W
ard

D
rive

T i
ge

r

Bre
nnan

Driv
e

Mc

Milla
ns

Road

Tr
o

w
er

Road

Leanyer
Recreation

Lake

Rapid Creek

Ludmilla Creek

Tipperary Waters
Marina

Bayview
Marina

Sa
dg

ro
ves Cree

k

Vesteys
Lake

Lake
Alexander

Royal Darwin &
Darwin Private
Hospital

Darwin Golf Course

Garden Park
Golf Links

RAAF
Golf Course

Dripstone
Park

Darwin
Water 
Garden

Marrara
Sporting Complex

RAAF
Base

Larrakeyah
Army Base

Bicentennial Park

Fannie Bay
Racecourse

Darwin
Botanic
Gardens

Fort Hill
Wharf

Stokes Hill
Wharf

Dinah Beach
Yacht Club

Elliot Point

Emery Point

Myilly Point

Bullocky Point

Dudley Point

East
Point

Fishermans
Wharf

Fannie Bay

Frances Bay

Cullen Bay

Beagle Gulf

Darwin International
Airport

Charles Darwin
National Park

East Point
Reserve

Casuarina
Coastal
Reserve

Deckchair
Cinema

Australian Pearling
Exhibition & Indo
Pacific Marine

Aquascene

Fannie Bay Gaol &
Museum

Darwin Sailing Club

Museum & Art
Gallery of the NT

Mindil Beach Sunset Market

MGM Grand Casino

East Point
Military Museum

Mangrove
Boardwalk

Darwin Turf Club

Cullen Bay Marina

Darwin Mall
Pharmacy

Framed
Gallery

Darwin
Phoenix
Motel

Coconut Grove
Holiday Apt

Casablanca Motel

Capricornia Hotel

Parap
Village
Apt’s

Bougainvillea
Lodge

Northern
Territory

University

Nightcliff
Foreshore

Australian
Aviation
Heritage
Centre

Port Darwin

Darwin
Harbour

Fire Station

Casuarina
Shopping Centre

WOODLEIGH
GARDEN

TIWI

NAKARA

BRINKIN

KARAMA

ANULA

MOIL

JINGILI

ALAWA

RAPID
CREEK

NIGHTCLIFF
MILLNER

MARRARA

COCONUT
GROVE

THE
NARROWS

WINNELLIE

LUDMILLAFANNIE
BAY

STUART
PARK

DARWIN
CITY

LARRAKEYAH

EAST POINT

THE GARDENS

PARAP

Distance in kilometres
Scale 1 :  80 000

© TW Media Pty Ltd 2002

0 0.50 1.00 1.50

Stu
art 

   
   

Hig
hway

Darwin
Hi Way Inn

Leprechaun Motel
& Caravan Park

MALAK

WULAGI

Rapid Creek
Market

WAGAMAN

WANGURI LEANYER

Vanderlin                  Drive
CASUARINA

1 1

1

1

2

9

9

2

2

2

22

2

2

2

2

2

2

9
9

9

9

9
5

5

5

5

5

5

5

8

8

8

5

5

5

10

10

10

11

10

10

5
8
10

11
10

12
12

12

12

3 3

3

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

4

6

6

4
4

3 3

3

4

6
4

Bus Routes


